

T.A 12/24 (R.No. 11/24)

Order no. 02 dated 03.06.2024

Today is fixed for Sr nd Appearance.

Appellant is absennt without any step.

No SR of notice is received.

As per resolution by Bar Association, the case is adjourned for today.

Fixing 23.09.2024 for Sr nd Appearance.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur